

| | | | |
|------------------------------------|------|--------|------|
| ing and discontinued operations) - | 0.00 | (0.01) | 0.01 |
| | 0.00 | (0.01) | 0.01 |

any has dealt in realty business during the quarter ended and nine month member 31, 2018.

text unaudited Financial result has been duly approved by the Board of Meeting held on 08th february, 2019.

view of the unaudited financial results for the quarter & nine month member 31, 2018 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

Year/ Quarter figures have been regrouped/rearranged where ever

gent Liabilities Demand of Rs 627764+Int under Costum Act 1962 Reating incial Year 1984-85 and demand of Rs 4256423+Int under Service Tax ing to the FY 2009-10,2010-11 & 2011-12. The matter is pending before t authorities.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
ACI Infocom Limited
Sd/-
Kushal Chand Jain
Director

AAGAM CAPITAL LIMITED
Regd. Office : 602, Raheja Chambers, 213, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
site : www.aagamcap.com E-Mail : aagamcltd@gmail.com Tel : 7400186121
(CIN : L65990MH1991PLC064631)

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 (Rs in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended 31.12.2018 | Nine months ended 31.12.2018 | Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.12.2017 |
|---|---------------------------|------------------------------|---|
| | ome from operations (net) | 4.47 | 13.44 |
| /(Loss) for the period tax, Exceptional and/or inary items#) | 3.01 | 5.30 | 3.36 |
| /(Loss) for the period before tax ceptional and/or Extraordinary | 3.01 | 5.30 | 3.36 |
| /(Loss) for the period after tax ceptional and/or Extraordinary | 3.08 | 5.36 | 3.36 |
| mprehensive Income for the period ing Profit / (Loss) for the period) and Other Comprehensive (after tax)] | 3.08 | 5.36 | 3.36 |
| Share Capital | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 |
| s (excluding Revaluation Reserve) n in the Audited Balance Sheet of ous year | | (254.90) | |
| s Per Share (Of Rs. 10/- each) (for ng and Discontinued Operations Diluted | 0.06 | 0.11 | 0.07 |

above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with xchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure nts) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are t the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website ncap.com

FOR AAGAM CAPITAL LIMITED
Sd/-
Anil Kothari
Director
DIN: 01991283

FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032403

House, 115, Tambakatta Lane, Zaveri Bazar, Mumbai - 400 003
id: finkurvefinancial@gmail.com; Websites: www.finkurve.com
ndalone Un-Audited ncial Results he Quarter and months ended 31st December, 2018 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

| ars | Standalone | | |
|---------------------------|---------------|-----------|-----------------------------|
| | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-18 |
| | 31-Dec-18 | 31-Dec-17 | |
| | Un-Audited | | Un-Audited |
| | 405.13 | 201.28 | 1,189.81 |
| | 69.35 | 43.00 | 214.91 |
| | 69.35 | 43.00 | 214.91 |
| (face value Re. 1/- each) | 966.00 | 966.00 | 966.00 |
| tion) | - | - | - |
| - each) | 0.07 | 0.04 | 0.22 |
| | 0.07 | 0.04 | 0.22 |

detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 15. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial company's website i.e. www.finkurve.com and the Stock Exchange

For Finkurve Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Sachin Kothari
Executive Director
(DIN: 03155884)

SCAN STEELS LIMITED
Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057
Telephone: +91-022-26185461 ; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com
CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018
(Amount INR (In Lacs), except earning per share data)

| Sl No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | Year ended |
|--------|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
| | | 31-12-2018 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2018 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2017 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2018 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2017 (Unaudited) | 31-03-2018 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 16,834.50 | 16,095.74 | 11,552.54 | 51,955.60 | 34,461.72 | 51,973.50 |
| 2 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 135.70 | 1,158.74 | 212.61 | 1,935.02 | 437.93 | 549.20 |
| 3 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 135.70 | 1,158.74 | 212.61 | 1,935.02 | 437.93 | 549.20 |
| 4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 71.92 | 702.03 | 58.43 | 1,390.98 | (219.15) | (196.78) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 138.69 | 539.04 | 830.24 | 1,323.45 | 903.90 | (215.10) |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) | 5,235.23 | 5,235.23 | 5,235.23 | 5,235.23 | 5,235.23 | 5,235.23 |
| 7 | Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | | | | | | 21,056.61 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary Items) | | | | | | |
| | Basic | 0.14 | 1.34 | 0.11 | 2.66 | (0.42) | (0.38) |
| | Diluted | 0.14 | 1.34 | 0.11 | 2.66 | (0.42) | (0.38) |

Notes :


- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com)
- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 8, 2019 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting of date.
- Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST.
- Other Operating Income includes sale of services alongwith gain or loss from "Commodity/Equity Derivative transactions under F&O segment" of various commodities through Stock Exchange. The profit/(Loss) on the settlement date is recognised in the financial statement and the fair value of derivative instruments measured at FVTOCI of the instruments in hand as on the reporting date is shown under "Reserves for fair valuation of derivative instruments" to be reclassified to profit & loss account on future settlement date.
- All the lenders of the Company have re-classified the loan facilities as Performing Assets on or before the date of 30th September, 2018 which were earlier classified as Non Performing Assets in the year 2015 and thereafter. As of now, all the loan facilities availed by the company have been treated as Standard Assets in the books of account of the lenders.
Further, the company has reversed back and credited to the statement of profit & loss account, the amount to the tune of Rs.464.73 lakhs which is waived off by the lenders under Negotiated Settlement scheme. As a result the finance cost till the quarter ended 31st December, 2018 has been reduced by that amount.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS - 108 "Operating Segment"
- Figures for the previous quarter/year has been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Scan Steels Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07002199

February 8, 2019
Bhubaneswar

नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिका
स्वच्छ भारत अभियान-२०१८ मध्ये देशात घनकचरा व्यवस्थापनात "सर्वोत्तम शहराचा" बहुमान

प्लास्टिक प्रतिबंध अधिसूचनेद्वारे महाराष्ट्र राज्यात बंदी करण्यात आलेले घटक :-



- * सर्व प्रकारच्या प्लास्टिक पिशव्या.
- * थर्माकोल (पॉलिस्टायरिन) व प्लास्टिक पासून बनविण्यात येणा-या व एकदाच वापरल्या जाणा-या डिस्पोजबल वस्तू. उदा. ताट, कप्स, ग्लास, काटे, वाटी, चमचे, भांडे इत्यादी.
- * हॉटेल्समध्ये अन्नपदार्थ पॅकेजींगसाठी वापरले जाणारे प्लास्टिकचे भांडे व वाटी स्ट्रॉ, नॉन वोवन पॉलिप्रॉपीलीन बॅग.
- * द्रव पदार्थ साठविण्यासाठी वापरत येणारे प्लास्टिक पाऊच/ अन्नपदार्थ, धान्य इत्यादी साठविण्यासाठी व पॅकेजींगसाठी वापरले जाणारे व प्लास्टिक वेष्टन.
- * सजावटीसाठी प्लास्टिक व थर्माकोलचा वापर बंदी.

वरील नमूद प्लास्टिक थर्माकोल उत्पादन, वापर, साठवणूक, वितरण, घाऊक व किरकोळ विक्री, आयात व वाहतुक करणे यास राज्यात संपूर्णतः बंदी आहे याची नोंद घेऊन सहकार्य करावे.

गुन्हा केल्यास दंड : ● पहिला गुन्हा : रु. ५ हजार ● दुसरा गुन्हा : रु १० हजार
● तिसरा गुन्हा : रु.२५ हजार दंड आणि ३ महिने कारावास

ओला व सुका कचरा घरापासूनच वेगवेगळा ठेवूया,
रस्त्यावर कचरा न टाकता तो कचरा कुंडीतच टाकूया,
ओल्या कच-याची घरात, आवारात खतनिर्मिती करून विल्हेवाट लावूया,
प्लास्टिक -थर्माकोलला दैनंदिन वापरतून हद्दपार करूया,
आपले नवी मुंबई शहर स्वच्छ, सुंदर, प्लास्टिक -थर्माकोल मुक्त करूया.

ASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENT - I, No.86, Spencer Tower, MG Road, Bangalore-560 001.
Phone no.080-25588028,25588641, Extn: 530, e-mail cb2366@canarabank.com

SALE NOTICE

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISIONS OF THE SECURITY INTEREST(ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the Symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of ARM Branch-1, Bengaluru of the Canara Bank, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on **22 March 2019 (10.00 AM to 10.30 AM)**, for recovery of **Rs.20,45,54,000/-** with further interest and cost thereon due to the ARM-1 Branch, Bengaluru of Canara Bank from **M/s Global Agri Systems Pvt Ltd Regd at: J10, green park main, New Delhi-110016**. The Reserve Price and Earnest Money Deposits details are as under & the Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before **20/03/2019 - 5.00 pm**.

Description of the immovable assets: 1. (a) All that piece of land with Building (cold storage unit) of property in the name of M/s Sunshine Agri Systems Pvt Ltd at Khata Khatuni No.340/1846, Khasra no.1975/1, 1975/2, 1975/3, 1975/5, 1975/6, 1975/7 to the extent of 07 Bhiga 16 Biwas of landed property equal to 4.56 acres situated at Sikandrabad, Dehatpag, Sikandrabad Tehsil, Bulandshahar dist and bounded by East: Old Kjurja Road, West: Property of DSB Fabrication P Ltd, North Chak road, South Khet of Prempal, Manveer, Kalwa Etc. (b) Machineries available at industrial unit located at property.

RESERVE PRICE : Rs. 5,41,00,000/- EMD: Rs.54,10,000/-

2. (a) All that piece of land and Building (Cold Storage Unit) in the name of M/s Amaya Foods Pvt Ltd, at Sy No. Gat No.77/3 and 78 to the extent of 12,600 sq mtrs situated at Shirasgaon village, Niphad Taluk, Nasik dist and bounded by East: Gat no.77, West: Gat No.81 & 82, North Gat No. 77 & 78, South Gat No.80. (b) Machineries available at industrial unit located at property.

RESERVE PRICE : Rs. 3,90,46,000/- EMD: Rs. 39,04,600/-

Known encumbrances, if any: Not to the knowledge of the Bank.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara Bank's website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Chief manager, ARM - 1 Branch, Bengaluru, Canara bank, Ph. No.9483532366 during office hours on any working day.

Date: 04.02.2019
Place: Bangalore

Sd/- Authorised officer
Canara Bank



SCAN STEELS LIMITED

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057
Telephone: +91-022-26185461 ; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com
CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018
(Amount INR (In Lacs), except earning per share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | Year ended |
|---------|---|---------------|-------------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|------------|
| | | 31.12.2018 | 30.09.2018 | 31.12.2017 | 31.12.2018 | 31.12.2017 | 31.03.2018 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 16,834.50 | 16,095.74 | 11,552.54 | 51,955.60 | 34,461.72 | 51,973.50 |
| 2 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 135.70 | 1,158.74 | 212.61 | 1,935.02 | 437.93 | 549.20 |
| 3 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 135.70 | 1,158.74 | 212.61 | 1,935.02 | 437.93 | 549.20 |
| 4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 71.92 | 702.03 | 58.43 | 1,390.98 | (219.15) | (196.78) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 138.69 | 539.04 | 830.24 | 1,323.45 | 903.90 | (215.10) |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) | 5,235.23 | 5,235.23 | 5,235.23 | 5,235.23 | 5,235.23 | 5,235.23 |
| 7 | Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | | | | | | |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary Items) | | | | | | 21,056.61 |
| | Basic | 0.14 | 1.34 | 0.11 | 2.66 | (0.42) | (0.38) |
| | Diluted | 0.14 | 1.34 | 0.11 | 2.66 | (0.42) | (0.38) |

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2018, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com)
- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 8, 2019 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting of date.
- Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST.
- Other Operating Income includes sale of services alongwith gain or loss from "Commodity/Equity Derivative transactions under F&O segment" of various commodities through Stock Exchange. The profit/(Loss) on the settlement date is recognised in the financial statement and the fair value of derivative instruments measured at FVTOCI of the instruments in hand as on the reporting date is shown under "Reserves for fair valuation of derivative instruments" to be reclassified to profit & loss account on future settlement date.
- All the lenders of the Company have re-classified the loan facilities as Performing Assets on or before the date of 30th September, 2018 which were earlier classified as Non Performing Assets in the year 2015 and thereafter. As of now, all the loan facilities availed by the company have been treated as Standard Assets in the books of account of the lenders.
Further, the company has reversed back and credited to the statement of profit & loss account, the amount to the tune of Rs.464.73 lakhs which is waived off by the lenders under Negotiated Settlement scheme. As a result the finance cost till the quarter ended 31st December, 2018 has been reduced by that amount.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS - 108 "Operating Segment"
- Figures for the previous quarter/year has been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Scan Steels Limited

Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07002199

February 8, 2019
Bhubaneswar

Earning Per Share
(of ₹10/-each)
a) Basic (₹)
b) Diluted (₹)

Note :

- The above is an extract of the December 2018, filled with the Obligations and Disclosure Requirements. Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's Website www.canarabank.com
- The above financial results of the quarter are approved by the Board of Directors.
- The figures of previous quarter are as per the financial statements.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 8th February, 2019



EXT

| Sl. No. | |
|---------|--|
| 1 | Total Income from operations |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (Not Annualised) |
| 5 | Paid up Equity Share Capital |
| 6 | Other Equity (Reserves) |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Not Annualised) |

Notes:

- Previous period's figures are reported inclusive of the results of the period ended 31st December 2018.
- Post applicability of GST, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST.
- The above unaudited financial results are approved by the Board at its meeting held on 8th February 2019.
- The above unaudited financial results are approved by the Board at its meeting held on 8th February 2019.
- The above is an extract of the financial results of the Company as per the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, available on the Company's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com).

Place : Mumbai
Date : 8th February



www.bharatpetroleum.in



MUMBAI